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2018 Concordia Twilight - 5/11/2018

Concordia University

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  21   Women 100 Meter Hurdles (8)

Stadium: 14.12 5/10/2013 Greta Kerekes - Unattached

NAIA Auto: 14.60

NAIA "B": 15.05

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Prelims
Concordia NEDeterding, Jessica _________1

MorningsideArevalo, Aurora _________2

Grand View UTaylor, Amara _________3

Grand View UHamilton, Dimetrea _________4

BenedictineMinnaert, Maddie _________5

Hastings ColStewart, Cali _________6

DordtWind, Joscelyn _________7

Concordia NELoy, Emily _________8

Event  22   Men 110 Meter Hurdles (10)

Stadium: 14.05 5/14/2004 David Davis - Unattached

NAIA Auto: 14.75

NAIA "B": 14.95

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Concordia NEBecher, Blake _________2

Grand View UNathan, Jorden _________3

MorningsideNoble, Jacobus _________4

Iowa WesternPaster, Andrew _________5

Iowa WesternBurns, Jaquon _________6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
DoaneLucas, Michael _________2

Cloud MenYinambe, Robson _________3

MorningsideJackson, Reece _________4

Concordia NEWilliams, Cody J _________5

Kansas CityGandy, Drew _________6

Event  1   Women 100 Meter Dash (6)

Stadium: 12.02 5/2/1998 Charity Anderson - Concordia Univ.

NAIA Auto: 12.05

NAIA "B": 12.20

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Prelims
Central MethGaines, Jada _________2

Culver-StockBray, Paige _________3

BenedictineRose, Keishonda _________4

Graceland UnLovan, Lexus _________5

Concordia NEBrees, Mika _________6

Concordia NELoy, Emily _________7

Event  2   Men 100 Meter Dash (20)

Stadium: 10.33 4/16/2011 Brijesh Lawrence - Doane Univ.

NAIA Auto: 10.65

NAIA "B": 10.74

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
DoaneHanley, Davron _________2

William PennShaw, Dejon _________3

Midland UnivHarris, Jeremiah _________4

Grand View UHeadley, Daniel _________5

Briar CliffGlazek, Collin _________6

Concordia NEReeser, Jeremiah _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Iowa WesternMensah, Eric _________2

Briar CliffLefler, AJ _________3

DoaneTross, Michael _________4

Graceland UnJohnson, Cameron _________5

UnattachedAyanlowo, Daniel _________6

Iowa WesternThompson, Sa'Von _________7

DoaneDickmander, Julius _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Midland UnivMuhammad, Farrakhan _________2

Graceland UnJohannes, Jacob _________3

DoaneOyebefun, Josiah _________4

MorningsideFlemister, Dom _________5

DoaneStolze, Nicholas _________6

UnattachedBvekerwa, Zuva _________7

Concordia NEReichert, Tyrell _________8

Event  5   Women 400 Meter Dash (4)

Stadium: 54.85 4/12/2014 Sandrae Farquharson - Doane Univ.

NAIA Auto: 56.90

NAIA "B": 57.36

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Grand View UNearmyer, Tatum _________3

MorningsideArevalo, Aurora _________4

MorningsideJoseph, Eleka _________5

DordtVan Wyk, Sarah _________6

Event  6   Men 400 Meter Dash (23)

Stadium: 47.17 5/11/2007 Chris Wolf - Nebraska Wesleyan

NAIA Auto: 48.30

NAIA "B": 48.50

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
DoaneLucas, Michael _________2

DordtTemte, David _________3

DordtBakker, Mark _________4

Midland UnivPhillips Jr., Travis _________5

DordtDe Graaf, Gideon _________6

DordtGhiorso, Anthony _________7

Briar CliffRosas, Joseph _________8
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  6   Men 400 Meter Dash (23))
Iowa WesternAgee, Jacobi _________1

Cloud MenLogorava, Wesley _________2

Briar CliffLloyd, Sage _________3

DoaneHarsin, Peyton _________4

Briar CliffEzimora, Tobe _________5

Iowa WesternTillman, Brian _________6

DordtImperial, Noah _________7

Grand View USvestka, Gannon _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
DoaneHarsin, Tanner _________1

Culver-StockHolder, Tyrin _________2

Cloud MenMahlakoane, Lesley _________3

Briar CliffIron Shell, Robert _________4

DoaneVarela, Alan _________5

Mount MartyRechtenbaugh, Jonah _________6

DordtVan Eps, Matthew _________7

DordtHerman, Caleb _________8

Event  16   Women 4x100 Meter Relay (4)

Stadium: 46.68 4/14/2007 Nebraska Omaha

NAIA Auto: 47.99

NAIA "B": 48.32

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ACentral Meth _________4

1) Zehnle, Theresa 2) Morgan, Pearl

3) Bradley, Mattie 4) Morgan, Lexanna

AHastings Col _________5

1) Cunningham, Shantinique 2) Bonillas, Dayris

3) Frederick, Aubrey 4) Cotton, Caitlyn

ADoane _________6

1) Duval, Alyssa 2) Harsin, Emily

3) Peterson, Caitlin 4) Brandl, MacKenzie

AGrand View U _________7

1) Castillo, Amber 2) Taylor, Amara

3) Flaws, Allie 4) Holschlag, Kaitlin

Event  17   Men 4x100 Meter Relay (3)

Stadium: 40.92 5/9/2008 Nebraska Wesleyan

D. Bittner, M. Glasnapp, A. Novotny, J. Peters

NAIA Auto: 41.53

NAIA "B": 41.99

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AMidland Univ _________4

1) Muhammad, Farrakhan 2) Harris, Jeremiah

3) Heuermann, Alex 4) Phillips Jr., Travis

ADoane _________5

1) Tross, Michael 2) Oyebefun, Josiah

3) Bridges, Xavier 4) Klein, Andrew

ACloud Men _________6

1) Logorava, Wesley 2) Brown, Tanner

3) Yinambe, Robson 4) Humbert, Louis

Event  12   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase (3)

Stadium: 9:00.23 4/16/2011 David Adams - Univ. of Nebraska

NAIA Auto: 9:24.00

NAIA "B": 9:32.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
DoaneFrom, Rosten _________1

Cloud MenReynders, Thom _________2

Cloud MenDeters, Burke _________3

Event  9   Women 1500 Meter Run (2)

Stadium: 4:32.18 5/13/2005 Suzanne Weeder Einspahr - Unattached

NAIA Auto: 4:36.50

NAIA "B": 4:40.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Dakota WesleRogers, Mckenna _________1

UnattachedSmith, Erin _________2

Event  14   Men 5000 Meter Run (4)

Stadium: 14:47.23 5/9/2008 Luka Thor

NAIA Auto: 14:45.00

NAIA "B": 25:45.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mitchell traPanec, Jeremiah _________1

UnattachedHoward, Chase _________2

UnattachedFedel, Nate _________3

UnattachedSmith, Chris _________4

Event  23   Women 400 Meter Hurdles (3)

Stadium: 1:01.39 5/8/2015 Rachel Bramhall - Doane Univ.

NAIA Auto: 1:03.30

NAIA "B": 1:04.70

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Concordia NEMogul, Kennedy _________4

Concordia NEBeran, Tori _________5

Grand View UTaylor, Amara _________6

Event  24   Men 400 Meter Hurdles (11)

Stadium: 51.72 5/8/2015 Tibor Koroknai - Unattached

NAIA Auto: 53.80

NAIA "B": 54.65

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Midland UnivGoetz, Anthony _________4

Kansas CityGandy, Drew _________5

Iowa WesternBurns, Jaquon _________6

Concordia NEMoes, Cameron _________7
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  24   Men 400 Meter Hurdles (11))
Grand View UNathan, Jorden _________2

MorningsideNoble, Jacobus _________3

DoaneHill, Turner _________4

DoaneHammond, Logan _________5

DoaneHickman, Zach _________6

MorningsideHiser, Chase _________7

Hastings ColLamprecht, Douglas _________8

Event  3   Women 200 Meter Dash (14)

Stadium: 24.32 4/14/2007 Laverne Monger - Nebraska-Omaha

NAIA Auto: 24.80

NAIA "B": 25.05

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
CloudDuliep, Yohanna _________2

Graceland UnYoung, Allyson _________3

Graceland UnLovan, Jamaica _________4

Grand View UHamilton, Dimetrea _________5

Grand View UHolschlag, Kaitlin _________6

Grand View UCastillo, Amber _________7

Graceland UnVanterpool, Kristol _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Grand View UFlaws, Allie _________2

Graceland UnLovan, Lexus _________3

Culver-StockBray, Paige _________4

Hastings ColCotton, Caitlyn _________5

BenedictineRose, Keishonda _________6

MorningsideJoseph, Eleka _________7

DordtWind, Joscelyn _________8

Event  4   Men 200 Meter Dash (14)

Stadium: 21.15 4/16/2011 Brijesh Lawrence - Doane Univ.

NAIA Auto: 21.50

NAIA "B": 21.65

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Iowa WesternThompson, Sa'Von _________1

William PennShaw, Dejon _________2

Briar CliffGlazek, Collin _________3

Briar CliffLefler, AJ _________4

Briar CliffBlank, Chad _________5

Cloud MenMahlakoane, Lesley _________6

Concordia NEBecher, Blake _________7

Concordia NEReeser, Jeremiah _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Graceland UnJohnson, Cameron _________3

Mount MartyRechtenbaugh, Jonah _________4

Cloud MenLogorava, Wesley _________5

MorningsideFlemister, Dom _________6

Iowa WesternRhone, Daiten _________7

Iowa WesternStorr, Donavan _________8

Event  18   Women 4x400 Meter Relay (6)

Stadium: 3:47.40 5/10/2013 Doane Univ.

S. Farquharson S. Holtmeier L. Wright J. Sughroue

NAIA Auto: 3:55.00

NAIA "B": 3:56.80

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AConcordia NE _________3

1) Brees, Mika 2) Rathjen, Miranda

3) Beran, Tori 4) Mogul, Kennedy

ACentral Meth _________4

1) Bradley, Mattie 2) Lipsey, Rachel

3) Zehnle, Theresa 4) Morgan, Lexanna

ADoane _________5

1) Brandl, MacKenzie 2) Lemkau, Delaney

3) Harsin, Emily 4) Brannagan, Kalyn

AGrand View U _________6

1) Ayers, Ronnoja 2) King, Kennedy

3) Roberts, Katie 4) Blair, Chantel

ABenedictine _________7

1) Rose, Keishonda 2) Ambuul, Mollie

3) Ambuul, Teresa 4) Minnaert, Maddie

BDoane _________8

1) Watson, Isabelle 2) Cook, Ashley

3) Peterson, Caitlin 4) Cook, Amanda

Event  19   Men 4x400 Meter Relay (2)

Stadium: 3:12.62 5/11/2007 Hastings College

T. Redinger, B. Gamble, L. Beethe, B. Diamond

NAIA Auto: 3:16.00

NAIA "B": 3:17.70

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ADoane _________4

1) Varela, Alan 2) Hill, Turner

3) Harsin, Tanner 4) Hammond, Logan

ADordt _________5

1) Van Eps, Matthew 2) Herman, Caleb

3) Bakker, Mark 4) Imperial, Noah

Event  7   Women 800 Meter Run (5)

Stadium: 2:07.67 5/12/1999 Fran ten Bensel - Unattached

NAIA Auto: 2:14.40

NAIA "B": 2:15.60

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
DordtVan Wyk, Sarah _________1

Iowa WesternGetraide, Neri _________2

Concordia NECook, Lydia _________3

CloudHamisi, Janne _________4

CloudDuliep, Yohanna _________5
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Event  8   Men 800 Meter Run (29)

Stadium: 1:49.60 5/9/2008 Michael Saalfeld - Concordia Univ.

NAIA Auto: 1:52.50

NAIA "B": 1:53.50

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
DordtTemte, David _________1

DordtDe Graaf, Gideon _________2

DordtGhiorso, Anthony _________3

Cloud MenMiller, Omari _________4

NorthwesternEpp, Hans _________5

Concordia NEMatters, Nathan _________6

Concordia NELeapley, Michael _________7

Cloud MenBrown, Tanner _________8

DoaneMcNeil, Monte _________9

Concordia NEFerguson, Samuel _________10

MorningsideLindstrom, Dylan _________11

UnattachedHiser, Kyle _________12

Concordia NETidyman, Aaron _________13

Cloud MenYinambe, Robson _________14

Cloud MenHumbert, Louis _________15

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Cloud MenMarindich, Stephen _________1

UnattachedAnderson, Kyle _________2

MorningsideGreen, Jacob _________3

UnattachedLovell, Paul _________4

Briar CliffHeinrichs, Joe _________5

MorningsideKenny, Jason _________6

Concordia NEMcAllister, Josiah _________7

Grand View UYoung, Brandon _________8

Concordia NETaylor, Thomas _________9

MorningsideAmbrose, Zach _________10

Cloud MenKouri, Longins _________11

NorthwesternRose, Tim _________12

Concordia NEVan Cleave, Christian _________13

UnattachedWelp, Jay _________14
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Event  37   Men Discus Throw (28)

Stadium: 60.24m 5/13/2005 Carl Myerscough - Unattached

NAIA Auto: 48.50m

NAIA "B": 47.00m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Cloud MenYinambe, Robson _________1

Cloud MenHumbert, Louis _________2

Cloud MenArmon, Levi _________3

Grand View UGoeller, Tyler _________4

William PennWilliams, Malik _________5

UnattachedHennessy, Liam _________6

Concordia NEDack, Jacob _________7

Grand View UCwiok, AJ _________8

MorningsideTracey, Colton _________9

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
DoaneDover, Richard _________1

Midland UnivKirlin, Reid _________2

NorthwesternBauman, Cody _________3

Grand View UHill, Austin _________4

Grand View USiefken, Clay _________5

Dakota WesleCampbell, Matt _________6

Concordia NECornelio, Jacob _________7

Midland UnivHouser, Nathan _________8

DordtVan Kempen, Ike _________9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Chadron StatBleidt, Jesse _________1

WUTCLurz, Zachary _________2

Nebraska-KeaSchroeder, Blake _________3

William PennRobinson, Derek _________4

Hastings ColWellington, Alex _________5

DoaneBerreckman, Ben _________6

Hastings ColVillars, Justin _________7

Grand View UGoeller, Jake _________8

DoaneBrittain, Zach _________9

Grand View UPlummer, James _________10

Event  35   Women Discus Throw (23)

Stadium: 59.41m 4/8/2005 Becky Breisch - Univ. of Nebraska

NAIA Auto: 43.50m

NAIA "B": 42.40m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
William PennVanArsdale, Elayna _________1

Central MethJackson, Marchya _________2

Grand View UPhillips, Maryn _________3

Concordia NEMigl, Amy _________4

Chadron StatHanson, Ashlyn _________5

Hastings ColGrant, Sariah _________6

MorningsideAnderson, Meagan _________7

MorningsideLoptin, Brynlee _________8

Dakota WesleStofferahn, Mikaela _________9

Concordia NEDe Jong, Morgan _________10

Concordia NESteinbrueck, Jan _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
CloudBulai, Avi _________1

Concordia NESkorepa, Carley _________2

Nebraska-KeaPrater, Logan _________3

Concordia NEShaw, Bethany _________4

Grand View UDavis, LaVon _________5

Concordia NEShaw, Adrianna _________6

DoaneGrint, Kate _________7

Nebraska-KeaSquiers, Anna _________8

Chadron StatHallsted, Ashton _________9

Hastings ColParish, Keely _________10

Hastings ColRamaekers, Nicole _________11

CloudHarris, Gabbreil _________12

Event  31   Women Long Jump (7)

Stadium: 6.28m 5/13/2003 Ineta Radevica - Univ. of Nebraska

NAIA Auto: 5.65m

NAIA "B": 5.49m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Graceland UnYoung, Allyson _________1

Dakota WesleGerber, Lydia _________2

Briar CliffVaske, Johanna _________3

Dakota WesleWeidler, Alyssa _________4

Dakota WesleHale, Lindsey _________5

Graceland UnLovan, Jamaica _________6

Graceland UnLovan, Lexus _________7

Event  33   Women Triple Jump (7)

Stadium: 13.15m 5/13/2003 Ineta Radevica - Univ. of Nebraska

NAIA Auto: 11.60m

NAIA "B": 11.40m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dakota WesleHale, Lindsey _________1

Dakota WesleGerber, Lydia _________2

Graceland UnVanterpool, Kristol _________3

Concordia NEDeterding, Jessica _________4

Concordia NELarson, Leah _________5

DoaneHoins, Jaysa _________6

Hastings ColCunningham, Shantinique _________7

Event  32   Men Long Jump (14)

Stadium: 7.75m 5/8/2009 LeRon Williams - Univ. of Nebraska

NAIA Auto: 7.18m

NAIA "B": 7.08m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Concordia NEReeser, Jeremiah _________1

Hastings ColShamburger, Rashaad _________2

Concordia NEWilliams, Cody J _________3

DoaneSand, Tanner _________4

Graceland UnJohannes, Jacob _________5

DoaneBrandt, Trystan _________6

Grand View UHeadley, Daniel _________7
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  32   Men Long Jump (14))
Concordia NEJohnson, Scott _________1

DoaneHild, Scott _________2

Graceland UnSnorgrass, William _________3

DoaneBridges, Xavier _________4

Chadron StatLanier, Javan _________5

Hastings ColCowling, Caleb _________6

Chadron StatGrimes, Isaac _________7

Event  34   Men Triple Jump (11)

Stadium: 15.98m 5/12/1999 Steve Gordon - Unattached

NAIA Auto: 14.40m

NAIA "B": 14.20m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Midland UnivMuhammad III, Abbas _________1

DoaneSand, Tanner _________2

DoaneBrandt, Trystan _________3

Concordia NEBeck, Taylor _________4

Graceland UnSnorgrass, William _________5

Graceland UnShell, Cedric _________6

Concordia NEJohnson, Scott _________7

DoaneMiller, De'Andre _________8

DoaneKusena, Shingai _________9

Cloud MenBavinga, Murphy _________10

DoaneArnold, Henry _________11

Event  29   Women Pole Vault (18)

Stadium: 4.38m 5/8/2009 Natalie Willer - Univ. of Nebraska

NAIA Auto: 3.60m

NAIA "B": 3.50m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Concordia NEMosier, Tristen _________1

Concordia NEBaack, Anna _________2

Concordia NEPinkall, Allison _________3

Concordia NEAnderson, Andrea _________4

DoaneMahnke, Kaitlyn _________5

DoaneRogerson, Sydney _________6

Hastings ColPeterson, Josie _________7

DoaneJurjens, Michaela _________8

Hastings ColDarley, Tiersa _________9

DoaneHiatt, Maegan _________10

DoaneDowns, Alyssa _________11

DoaneSchindler, Courtney _________12

UnattachedGravo, McKenzie _________13

UnattachedBrooks, Allison _________14

UnattachedPfeifer, Jacee _________15

Nebraska-KeaStudy, Kylee _________16

Nebraska-KeaBryant, Baylie _________17

Hastings ColCollingham, Abigail _________18

Event  30   Men Pole Vault (24)

Stadium: 5.41m 5/8/2009 Seth Burney - Univ. of Nebraska

NAIA Auto: 4.70m

NAIA "B": 4.60m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Concordia NECraig, Logan _________1

Concordia NESisco, Sam _________2

Cloud MenYinambe, Robson _________3

Hastings ColPeterson, Zack _________4

DoaneAxline, Dustin _________5

Cloud MenWalton, Austin _________6

Concordia NEBerry, Dalton _________7

Cloud MenHumbert, Louis _________8

Hastings ColKnisley, Lane _________9

DoaneDickmander, Julius _________10

Concordia NEReichert, Tyrell _________11

Hastings ColKleeb, Travis _________12

Kansas CityGandy, Drew _________13

Culver-StockPrewitt, Logan _________14

DoaneMcClellan, Drew _________15

DoaneSudbeck, Levi _________16

Concordia NEPlatt, Tucker _________17

Concordia NEBrummond, Simon _________18

DoaneKlein, Andrew _________19

Midland UnivBrown, Isaiah _________20

Denver trackHoman, Nicholas _________21

Central MethBesand, Peyton _________22

UnattachedSchafer, AJ _________23

UnattachedDeHaai, Gavin _________24

Event  27   Women High Jump (9)

Stadium: 1.80m 5/12/1999 Jess Thompson - Univ. of Nebraska

NAIA Auto: 1.68m

NAIA "B": 1.65m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Briar CliffVaske, Johanna _________1

DoaneCampbell, Emma _________2

Concordia NEStark, Kara _________3

DordtWind, Joscelyn _________4

Nebraska-KeaPokorny, Alexis _________5

DoaneWatson, Isabelle _________6

William PennNwagbaraocha, Vashti _________7

DordtDe Haan, Sarah _________8

DoaneWhite, Nicole _________9



Concordia University Nebraska Track - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:44 PM  5/10/2018  Page 3

2018 Concordia Twilight - 5/11/2018

Concordia University

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  28   Men High Jump (13)

Stadium: 2.24m 5/8/2009 Dusty Jonas  - Nike

NAIA Auto: 2.06m

NAIA "B": 2.04m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
DordtFykstra, Dejay _________1

DoanePreston, James _________2

Cloud MenBlackstock, Kentwan _________3

DoaneBird, Corey _________4

DoaneBecker, Austin _________5

MorningsideJackson, Reece _________6

Dakota WesleRabenberg, Jared _________7

William PennAlade, Mofiyinfoluwa _________8

Cloud MenNellom, Raymond _________9

Nebraska-KeaGordanier, Trace _________10

Nebraska-KeaJackson, Montrez _________11

Nebraska-KeaEstrada, Jakob _________12

Cloud MenAckah, Peter _________13

Event  46   Women Shot Put (16)

Stadium: 18.04m 5/12/1999 Tressa Thompson - Unattached

NAIA Auto: 13.50m

NAIA "B": 13.05m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Dakota WesleStofferahn, Mikaela _________1

Nebraska-KeaHolz, Emma _________2

William PennWilliams, Shelbie _________3

Concordia NEEickhoff, Jasmine _________4

Hastings ColRamaekers, Nicole _________5

Concordia NEFry, Jodi _________6

Concordia NERagland, Johanna _________7

Nebraska-KeaBower, Holly _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Hastings ColOlsen, Sara _________1

Concordia NEShaw, Adrianna _________2

Nebraska-KeaCrowder, Mackenzie _________3

Nebraska-KeaSchmidt, Tiara _________4

Hastings ColNash, Eboni _________5

Hastings ColLyon, Kelbie _________6

DoaneGrint, Kate _________7

Concordia NELiermann, Samantha _________8

Event  48   Men Shot Put (21)

Stadium: 20.00m 5/13/2005 Carl Myerscough - Unattached

NAIA Auto: 15.85m

NAIA "B": 15.25m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Graceland UnSwift, Charles _________1

Grand View UCwiok, AJ _________2

UnattachedBeaver, Josh _________3

UnattachedHennessy, Liam _________4

Dakota WesleCampbell, Matt _________5

Cloud MenArmon, Levi _________6

Grand View UTatman, Chance _________7

DoaneClark, Garrett _________8

Hastings ColVillars, Justin _________9

Nebraska-KeaSchroeder, Blake _________10

DoaneRangel, Simon _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Concordia NEDack, Jacob _________1

Hastings ColWickham, Grant _________2

Dakota WesleJenkins, Tyson _________3

Chadron StatJacobs, Blake _________4

WUTCLurz, Zachary _________5

Nebraska-KeaBarth, Tanner _________6

Grand View UPlummer, James _________7

DoaneBerreckman, Ben _________8

DoaneBrittain, Zach _________9

Hastings ColWellington, Alex _________10

Event  39   Women Hammer Throw (34)

Stadium: 66.20m 4/9/2016 Aubrey Baxter - Unattached

NAIA Auto: 50.25m

NAIA "B": 48.00m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Grand View UPhillips, Maryn _________1

William PennVanArsdale, Elayna _________2

Grand View ULathrum, Taylor _________3

Graceland UnSullivan, Abigael _________4

Nebraska-KeaHolz, Emma _________5

MorningsideAnderson, Meagan _________6

MorningsideLoptin, Brynlee _________7

Concordia NERagland, Sarah _________8

Hastings ColWare, Mary _________9

Hastings ColLowell, Abbi _________10

DoaneKoch, Teryn _________11
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  39   Women Hammer Throw (34))
DoaneHillman, Jami _________1

Concordia NEHuneke, Mariah _________2

Central MethCook, Kelsey _________3

Nebraska-KeaSchmidt, Tiara _________4

CloudBulai, Avi _________5

Nebraska-KeaPrater, Logan _________6

Hastings ColNash, Eboni _________7

Concordia NEHolt, Madison _________8

DoaneGrint, Kate _________9

Midland UnivBlahauvietz, Avery _________10

Hastings ColRamaekers, Nicole _________11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Grand View UCarrillo, Michelle _________1

Nebraska-KeaBower, Holly _________2

CloudHarris, Gabbreil _________3

Concordia NERagland, Johanna _________4

Hastings ColLyon, Kelbie _________5

Grand View UDavis, LaVon _________6

Concordia NESkorepa, Carley _________7

Concordia NELiermann, Samantha _________8

Chadron StatHallsted, Ashton _________9

Chadron StatHanson, Ashlyn _________10

Hastings ColOlsen, Sara _________11

UnattachedFehringer, Carly _________12

Event  41   Men Hammer Throw (24)

Stadium: 66.42m 4/8/2016 Aaron Bozarth - Unattached

NAIA Auto: 52.75m

NAIA "B": 50.50m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Cloud MenArmon, Levi _________1

Concordia NEElbert, Nathan _________2

Hastings ColSummers, Tyler _________3

Grand View UGoeller, Tyler _________4

Central MethSeaton, Justin _________5

DoaneDettmer, Eli _________6

Grand View UGoeller, Jake _________7

DoaneRangel, Simon _________8

DoaneFritz, Cole _________9

Grand View UHill, Austin _________10

Grand View UWilson, Anthony _________11

Concordia NESanchez, Ryan _________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
UnattachedHennessy, Liam _________1

Midland UnivKirlin, Reid _________2

Grand View USiefken, Clay _________3

Chadron StatBleidt, Jesse _________4

Concordia NECornelio, Jacob _________5

Hastings ColWellington, Alex _________6

William PennRobinson, Derek _________7

Grand View UPlummer, James _________8

WUTCLurz, Zachary _________9

Nebraska-KeaGonzales, Marcus _________10

Midland UnivHouser, Nathan _________11

Hastings ColWickham, Grant _________12

Event  44   Women Javelin Throw (11)

Stadium: 50.60m 5/9/2014 Elizabeth King - Concordia Univ.

NAIA Auto: 40.50m

NAIA "B": 39.10m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
DordtWind, Joscelyn _________1

Hastings ColAnglin, Lexi _________2

MorningsideArevalo, Aurora _________3

DoaneChapman, Cassidy _________4

DoaneHelton, Taylor _________5

Concordia NEEickhoff, Jasmine _________6

Hastings ColDarley, Tiersa _________7

Nebraska-KeaWells, Alyssa _________8

DoaneThomsen, Maitlyn _________9

DoaneDrake, Katie _________10

MorningsideKneifl, Kati _________11

Event  45   Men Javelin Throw (8)

Stadium: 68.75m 5/13/2003 Scott Warren - Unattached

NAIA Auto: 57.00m

NAIA "B": 55.00m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
MorningsideDavis, Hunter _________1

Cloud MenBrown, Tanner _________2

DoaneSparks, Jordan _________3

Central MethSeaton, Justin _________4

DoaneCuddy, Preston _________5

William PennAlbert, Tyler _________6

Briar CliffPeasley, Dustin _________7

Hastings ColWickham, Grant _________8
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